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No.

0003
0261
0432
0211
0415
0075
0209
0024
0038
0042
0054
0059
0403
0064
0066
0069
0422
0466
0079
0451
0084
0448
0142
0087
0386
0089
0450
0095
0229
0100

Bagley, S
Baker, M
Barker, J
Bevan, H
Bond, P
Brown, T
B'Simon, A
Callan, J
Coleman, T
Cowley, D
Davies, PG
Denton, D
Dornford, L
Down, M
Edwards, GR
Ellis, N
Farley, D
Fowler, Alan
Fowles, E
Francis, D
Gardner, B
Goodall, R
Gray, M
Greene, GW
Grime, D
Grimshaw, H
Hanrahan, K
Hay, J
Hayhurst, K
Hicks, G
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Exact

10.5
26.2
24.0
26.9
22.5
29.7
35.2
33.4
14.5
16.4
25.7
18.1
221
22.8
19.3
28.0
18.9
234
21.8
27.2
26.3
16.2
26.9
19.4
24.0
28.0
15.1
281
26.1
20.0

Playing
1
26
24
27
23
30
35
33
15
16
26
18
22
23
19
28
19
23
22
27
26
16
27
19
24
28
15
28
26
20

No.

0103
0244
0108
0109
0121
0382
0125
0132
0370
0305
0343
0268
0149
0156
0356
0275
0191
0295
0198
0199
0202
0222
0208
0217
0272
0169
0236
0238
0388
0021

Hogg, G
Horobin, J
Hughes, T
Hughes, TA
Jones, M
Jones, ML
Jones, S
Kelley, Les
Kerkhofs, T
Large, H
Lawrence, J
Lloyd, D
Martin, P
McMahon, M
Owens, D

Qualtrough, P.

Reid, F
Robertson, M
Rogers, W
Ross, J
Ruse, C
Schorah, A
Shepherd, A
Smith, S
Thompson, |
Tripp, W
Walton, S
Watson, R
Winstanley, R
Wylde, K

Number of Members listed is 60

Exact

14.0
16.4
18.1
17.2
13.2
24.5
28.0
15.1
15.5
15.8
13.7
17.8
20.2
25.0
15.4
134
9.4
28.0
13.2
29.0
36.0
18.5
28.0
28.0
19.1
134
28.0
33.0
20.2
28.0

Playing
14
16
18
17
13
25
28
15
16
16
14
18
20
25
15
13

9
28
13
29
36
19
28
28
19
13
28
33
20
28



